
4420 

48404680 5240

GND SPEED

ALT 

4740

VOR/DME
  or 

TACAN

Circling

ACFT CAT

MDA(H)

VIS(m)

MDA(H)

VIS(m)

(793)

1600 2000

(853)

1600 28002400

(533)

 (953)  (1353)

4800

DCBA

FAF-MAPT 5.0 NM

Rate of Descent

DME BSH NM

(HGT) APCH

4 3 2

1901701501301201109070Knots

min:s

ft/min

THR ELEV 3887 /TDZE ELEV 3887

NM to/from THR  RWY  36

Straight-in
Approach

012°

192°
BSH

VOR/DME

7000

5700

4700

4615

 5646

0.5

3.0 DME 

BSH

1015

IAF/FAF

6.0 DME BSH

5.5 2.5
5 0

13.5

(813)

14.0 DME

(1759)

NONSO

 (3113)

MDA/H

4615  
(728)

 5646 
 

 

0.5

BSH

VOR/DME

(1813)

3.0 DME 

BSH

1015
5.5 2.5

5 0
13.5

(813)

14.0 DME

7000

5700

4700

5500 FT RDL 012 BSH 

7000 FT 

BSH VOR/DME RDL 192 BSH  

NONSO 6.0 DME

MISSED APPROACH

NONSO

Climb to  on 

then climbing left turn to to 

then via 

to  and hold.

10 NM of
Procedure Turn within

  MAPT
1.0 DME
  BSH

TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150TRANSITION LEVEL FL 150
TRANSITION ALT 13000TRANSITION ALT 13000

AIP
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